Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

l 5
JE':’&‘;. :

SV 9650.150
A|AE TX

AEH: 2026. 2. 27 (21 rittal.com/kr-ko)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko
https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko
https://www.rittal.com/kr-ko

SV 9650.150 - A|AEI TT™ Maxi-PLSE&

HAH SH ZEE

ETIMO9
ECLASS 8.0

HEHE

© Rittal 2026

SV 9650.150

ot

M 2 =2H185mm)of| x|

T
|>

H}

Mok
mn

2INESS

AfjolajA AL

3=

185 mm
Maxi-PLS 3200
AS2X RA:TS8
274

3.662 kg

3.861 kg
83024900

EC002525

27400613

SV System attachment, for busbar support, SV 9659000/160

(Maxi-PLS 3200), 185 mm bar centre distance, for TS rear section

(enter)



o[>
°

ol
re

© Rittal 2026

UL + C-UL (listed)



