

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9650.150

시스템 고정

상태: 2026. 4. 4 (원천: rittal.com/kr-ko)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9650.150 - 시스템 고정 Maxi-PLS용

버스바 홀더 조립용

특징

주문 번호	SV 9650.150
버전	후면 부 종양(185mm)에 설치용
사용 영역	버스바 홀더 설치용
재료	스테인리스 스틸
극수	3극 185 mm
버스바에 적합	Maxi-PLS 3200
적합한:	인클로저 유형: TS 8
포장 단위	2 개
순 중량	3.662 kg
총 무게	3.861 kg
관세 번호	83024900
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27400613
제품 설명	SV System attachment, for busbar support, SV 9659000/160 (Maxi-PLS 3200), 185 mm bar centre distance, for TS rear section (enter)

승인

승인

UL + C-UL (listed)